Fee Structure for MSc (Chemical Engineering) AY2024/2025 cohort - August 2024 intake (Early Admission)

Aug-24 Jan-25 Aug-25 Jan-26
Programme Fees for Singapore Citizens, Singapore Permanent Residents Acceptance Fee Sem 1 Sem 2 Sem 3 Sem 4
& NUS Alumni (inclusive of GST) (8% GST) (9% GST) (9% GST) (9% GST) (9% GST)
Full-time Students $2,160 $17,967 $17,967 N.A. N.A.
Part-Time Students $2,160 $8,984 $8,984 $8,984 $8,984

Programme Fees for International Students Acceptance Fee Sem 1 Sem 2 Sem 3 Sem 4
(inclusive of GST) (8% GST) (9% GST) (9% GST) (9% GST) (9% GST)
Full-time Students $2,160 $22,731 $22,731 N.A. N.A.
Part-Time Students $2,160 $11,366 $11,366 $11,366 $11,366

Nationality/Status Fees Type Approx. Amount
Fee Rebate (20% 9,529

Singapore Citizens, Singapore Permanent Residents & NUS Alumni ee Rebate (20%) >

full-time & part-ti

(full-time & part-time) Total Fees Payable $38,094

International Students (full-time & part-time) Total Fees Payable $47,623

* All fees quoted here are in Singapore Dollars (S$) and inclusive of 8% GST in 2023 and 9% GST from 2024 onwards.

* Fees are correct as at time of posting and are subject to changes without prior notice.

* A non-refundable and non-transferable Acceptance Fee of 552,160 is payable upon acceptance of our admission offer.
e Information on self-funded tuition fees can be found at Current Students website

¢ Students need to additionally pay for Miscellaneous Students Fee (MSF) in every semester enrolled.

e AY2024/2025 cohort refers to August 2024 and January 2025 intakes.

* Fee Rebates has been applied in the tuition fees shown above.
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